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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:

Cabins:
Deposit:

oy

98585

Motor yacht

Merry Fisher 795 KlaPa
Croatia / D-Marin Zadar
2021

1(1)

€1.500,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Motor yacht Merry Fisher 795 KlaPa

Chart plotter: GPS and sounder,

General: 12mm rope (up to 10m), 12V socket and USB
socket, 220V sockets, Aft cockpit sliding bench, Aft sliding
door, Anchor chain, Auxiliary chain and rope, Bimini, Bolster
pilot seat, Bow roller, Bow thruster, Cockpit barrier, Cockpit
deck locker, Cockpit handrails, Compass, Dashboard, Fire
extinguisher, Flares, Freezer, Garmin equipment for
navigation, Hull rubrail, Hydraulic steering, LED lighting, Main
anchor 10Kg, Manual and electric bilge pump, Mooring rope,
Navigation lights, Overhead lights, Pressured water
(electric), Refrigerator, Removable corner seats, Saloon
table, Self draining cockpit, Sink, Stern shower, Storage
under the saloon, Swim ladder, Trailer winch ring, TV, TV in
cabin,

Price per week / Season 2024

31.12.-17.05.
€1.600

21.06.-05.07.
€2.300

20.09.-04.10.
€1.800

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

17.05. - 31.05.

€1.800

05.07.-16.08.

€2.500

04.10.-31.12.

€1.600

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

31.05. - 21.06.
€2.100

16.08. - 30.08. 30.08. - 20.09.
€2.300 €2.100

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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